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0+00.00 0.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8+75.00 1.57 0.00 41.46 0.00 1215.26 0.20 1215.06
0+25.00 0.87 0.00 21.57 0.00 21.57 0.00 21.57 9+00.00 1.78 0.00 41.99 0.00 1257.25 0.20 1257.04
0+50.00 0.86 0.00 21.65 0.00 43.22 0.00 43.22 9+25.00 1.41 0.00 39.87 0.00 1297.11 0.20 1296.91
0+75.00 0.94 0.00 22.52 0.00 65.74 0.00 65.74 9+50.00 1.49 0.00 36.21 0.00 1333.32 0.20 1333.12
1+00.00 1.03 0.00 24.64 0.00 90.38 0.00 90.38 9+75.00 211 0.00 45.06 0.00 1378.38 0.20 1378.18
1+25.00 0.82 0.00 23.16 0.00 113.54 0.00 113.54 10+00.00 1.48 0.00 44.92 0.00 1423.31 0.20 1423.10
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2+00.00 0.88 0.00 21.54 0.00 173.38 0.00 173.38 10+75.00 1.78 0.00 40.86 0.00 1543.69 0.20 1543.49
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2+75.00 1.69 0.00 37.23 0.09 260.10 0.18 259.92 11+50.00 1.36 0.00 35.38 0.00 1667.37 0.20 1667.17
3+00.00 1.55 0.00 40.75 0.00 300.84 0.18 300.67 11+75.00 1.22 0.00 32.24 0.00 1699.62 0.20 1699.41
3+25.00 1.62 0.00 39.58 0.00 340.42 0.18 340.25 12+00.00 1.04 0.00 28.24 0.00 1727.86 0.21 1727.65
3+50.00 1.37 0.00 37.25 0.00 377.68 0.18 377.50 12+25.00 1.68 0.00 33.97 0.00 1761.83 0.21 1761.62
3+75.00 1.42 0.00 34.87 0.01 412.55 0.19 412.36 12+50.00 1.44 0.00 38.99 0.00 1800.82 0.21 1800.61
4+00.00 1.72 0.00 39.23 0.01 451.77 0.20 451.57 12+75.00 1.01 0.05 30.65 0.57 1831.46 0.78 1830.68
4+25.00 1.83 0.00 44.57 0.00 496.34 0.20 496.14 13+00.00 1.60 0.00 32.64 0.57 1864.10 1.36 1862.74
4+50.00 1.69 0.00 44.02 0.00 540.36 0.20 540.16 13+25.00 1.77 0.00 42.13 0.00 1906.23 1.36 1904.87
4+75.00 1.57 0.00 40.73 0.00 581.10 0.20 580.89 13+50.00 1.14 0.00 36.47 0.00 1942.69 1.36 1941.34
5+00.00 143 0.00 37.54 0.00 618.64 0.20 618.43 13+75.00 1.63 0.00 34.64 0.00 1977.33 1.36 1975.98
5+25.00 1.57 0.00 37.38 0.00 656.02 0.20 655.81 14+00.00 1.49 0.00 38.98 0.00 2016.32 1.36 2014.96
5+50.00 1.27 0.00 35.44 0.00 691.45 0.20 691.25 14+25.00 1.51 0.00 37.49 0.00 2053.81 1.36 2052.45
5+75.00 1.75 0.00 37.76 0.00 729.21 0.20 729.01 14+50.00 1.66 0.00 39.63 0.00 2093.44 1.36 2092.08
6+00.00 1.72 0.00 43.29 0.00 772.50 0.20 772.30 14+75.00 1.28 0.00 36.85 0.00 2130.29 1.36 2128.93
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7+50.00 1.63 0.00 40.38 0.00 1015.49 0.20 1015.29 16+25.00 1.47 0.00 31.62 0.01 2336.58 1.37 2335.21
7+75.00 1.58 0.00 40.10 0.00 1055.59 0.20 1055.39 16+50.00 0.63 0.42 26.28 5.22 2362.85 6.59 2356.26
8+00.00 1.53 0.00 38.79 0.00 1094.38 0.20 1094.18 16+75.00 1.67 0.00 28.81 5.22 2391.67 11.81 2379.86
8+25.00 1.54 0.00 38.33 0.00 1132.71 0.20 1132.51 17+00.00 0.93 0.06 32.62 0.80 2424.29 12.61 2411.68
8+50.00 1.75 0.00 41.09 0.00 1173.80 0.20 1173.59 17+25.00 1.69 0.00 32.86 0.79 2457.15 13.40 2443.75
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TABELA VOLUMEVE

PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE ~ VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE ~ G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV G-M

17+50.00 151 0.00 40.05 0.00 2497.20 13.40 2483.80

17+75.00 1.47 0.00 37.20 0.00 2534.40 13.40 2521.00

18+00.00 1.63 0.00 38.70 0.00 2573.10 13.40 2559.70

18+25.00 1.54 0.00 39.63 0.00 2612.73 13.40 2599.33

18+50.00 1.57 0.00 38.87 0.00 2651.60 13.40 2638.20

18+75.00 1.84 0.00 42.53 0.00 2694.13 13.40 2680.72

19+00.00 1.64 0.00 43.51 0.00 2737.63 13.40 2724.23

19+25.00 1.07 0.01 33.93 0.15 2771.56 13.55 2758.01

19+50.00 151 0.00 32.29 0.15 2803.85 13.70 2790.15

19+75.00 1.62 0.00 39.22 0.00 2843.07 13.70 2829.37

20+00.00 1.96 0.00 44.79 0.00 2887.86 13.70 2874.16

20+25.00 143 0.00 42.40 0.00 2930.27 13.70 2916.57

20+50.00 1.52 0.00 36.90 0.00 2967.17 13.70 2953.47

20+75.00 143 0.00 36.83 0.00 3004.00 13.70 2990.30

21+00.00 1.67 0.00 38.72 0.00 3042.72 13.70 3029.02

21+25.00 1.35 0.00 37.84 0.00 3080.56 13.70 3066.86

21+50.00 1.77 0.00 39.08 0.00 3119.64 13.70 3105.94

21+75.00 1.69 0.00 43.33 0.00 3162.97 13.70 3149.27

22+00.00 1.88 0.00 44.66 0.00 3207.62 13.70 3193.92

22+25.00 1.72 0.00 45.01 0.00 3252.63 13.70 3238.93

22+50.00 213 0.00 48.14 0.00 3300.76 13.70 3287.06
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